
INCOSE Wasatch Chapter Meeting

February 9, 2017



Introduction

• 6:00 – 6:30: Dinner & Networking

• 6:30 – 6:45: Short Chapter Meeting

• 6:45 – 8:00: Charlie Vono, The Rise of Long-
lived Complex Systems and How to Sustain 
Them



Chapter Website
http://www.incose.org/wasatch

http://www.incose.org/wasatch


Chapter Leadership

Name Officer Role Company E-mail Address

Paul White President KIHOMAC Paul.White@kihomac.com

Cameron Seibert Vice President Rockwell Collins Cameron.Seibert@rockwellcollins.com

Michael Leith Secretary General Dynamics Michael.Leith@incose.org

Shane Franz Treasurer L-3 Communications John.shane.franz@L3T.com

James Plimpton Director-at-Large KIHOMAC James.Plimpton@kihomac.com

Cody Hauver Director-at-Large KIHOMAC Cody.Hauver@kihomac.com

Plenty of opportunities to get involved

Bylaws are available on the chapter website:
http://www.incose.org/wasatch

(Library and Resources)

http://www.incose.org/wasatch


Announcements

• Thurs., Mar. 9: Wasatch Chapter Social Event
– 6-9 p.m.

– Squatters Pubs and Beers
147 West Broadway (300 South)
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
801-363-2739

– https://www.squatters.com/

– Dutch treat

– Event information & RSVP link on chapter website

– Thank you, James Plimpton, for setting this up!

https://www.squatters.com/


Announcements

• April - June: Next Chapter Events
– Topics?

– Speakers?

– Social Events?

• Thurs., July 13: Summer Social – Save the 
Date!
– Orbital ATK Conference Center

– Thank you, Paul Nelson, for coordinating!

– Thank you, Orbital ATK, for sponsorship!



Announcements

• July 17-20: INCOSE 
International Symposium
– Adelaide, Australia
– http://www.incose.org/sy

mp2017/home/when-
where

• Sept./Oct.: INCOSE 11th

Annual Great Lakes 
Regional Conference 
(GLRC)
– Minneapolis / Saint Paul, 

Minnesota

http://www.incose.org/symp2017/home/when-where


Introductions

• Name

• Company

• Position



Featured Presentation

Charlie Vono, Retired U.S. Air Force & 
Northrop Grumman

The Rise of Long-lived Complex Systems 
and How to Sustain Them


